
ERGEBNIS 25. Herbstregatta mit Bremer Meisterschaften am 01.09.2018

Rennen 1 SM 4- Boot BM

1 BSC 1.

Rennen 2 MM 4- Boot

2 BSC 1.

Rennen 3 SF 2x Boot BM

1 BRV 1889 Yasmin Haider (01), Julia Lange (90) 1.

Rennen 4 MF 2x Boot

2 BSC Anne Ottweiler (1974), Ann Kristin Walter (1977) 1.

Rennen 5 Mäd 1x 13 Boot BM

1 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Emily Duncan (2005) 1.
3 Bremer RC HANSA 2 Fabienne Hesse (2005) 2.
2 BRV 1889 2 Elin Detje (05) 3.
4 BRV 1889 1 Tomke Dombrowski (05) 4.

Rennen 6 Mäd 1x 14 Boot BM

1 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Mieke Liesenhoff (2004) 1.
3 Bremer RC HANSA 2 Nora Gohr (2004) 2.
2 BSC Frederike Gerber (2004) 3.

Rennen 7 Jung 2x 13/14 Boot
1. Abteilung

1 Bremer RC HANSA Yannik Anders (2004), Fynn Anders (2004) 1.
3 Vegesacker RV Thorben Schnibbe (2004), Konstantin Flies (2004) 2.
2 BRV 1889 Finn Sievers (04), Marvin Kropp (2004) 3.

2. Abteilung
5 BRV 1882 Yannick Fromm (04) Lorenz Bagdonat (04) 1.
4 BSC Oscar Schnaible (2004), Jannis Rimkus (2004) 2.

Rennen 9 Mäd 1x 13 LG Boot BM

1 Vegesacker RV (Re 9) 1 Mariella Freundt (2005) 1.

Rennen 10 Mäd 1x 14 LG Boot BM

2 Vegesacker RV (Re 10) 2 Marlicia Freundt (2004) 1.

Rennen 11 Mäd 1x 12 u. jü. Boot

1 BSC 1 Nele Klose (2006) 1.
3 BSC 2 Cora Lynn Rohlfs (2007) 2.
2 Vegesacker RV Jaane Gerken (2006) 3.

Rennen 12 Jung 2x 12 u. jü. Boot

1 BRV 1882 2 Mattis Kassebohm / Dominik Spitz 1.
2 BRV 1882 1 Maximilian Lange / Ben Engelken 2.

André Müller (1991), Cedric Borchers (1994), Florian Babel 
(2000), Nils Hülsmeier (1992)

Dirk Lesemann (1963), Ingo Hoff (1973), Manfred Knoche 
(1956), Wolfgang Heising (1956)



Rennen 15 SM 2x Boot BM

2 BRV 1882 Martin Beer/ Florian Michaelis 1.
3 BSC 2 Ingo Hoff (1973), Dirk Lesemann (1963) 2.
1 BSC 1 Tim Knifka (1992), Johann Maass (2001) abg.

Rennen 16 JM 1x A Boot BM

1 Bremer RC HANSA Til Hildebrandt (2000) 1.

Rennen 17 JM 1x B Boot Vorläufe Platz

1. Vorlauf

1 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Jonah Lohse (2002) 1.
4 BRV 1882 1 Finn Priebe (2002) 2.
3 Bremer RC HANSA 2 Florian Bartels (2002) 3.
2 BRV 1882 2 Joshua McField (2002) abg.

2. Vorlauf
5 Bremer RC HANSA 3 Endrik Brettmann (2003) 1.
6 BRV 1882 3 Cedric Krause (2003) 2.
7 Bremer RC HANSA 4 Börge Sander (2003) 3.

Rennen 17 JM 1x B Boot Finale BM

2 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Jonah Lohse (2002) 1.
4 BRV 1882 1 Finn Priebe (2002) 2.
3 Bremer RC HANSA 3 Endrik Brettmann (2003) 3.
1 BRV 1882 3 Cedric Krause (2003) 4.

Rennen 18+19 JF 2x A und JF 2x B Boot BM

3 BRV 1889 (Re 19) Luise Reusch (02), Dorothee Honnen (03) 1.
1 Bremer RC HANSA (Re 18) Olga Gohr (2002), Neele Benjes (2001) 2.
2 BRV 1882 (Re 19) 1 Hannah Länger (03) Josephine Seeber (03) 3.
4 BRV 1882 (Re 19) 2 Lena Felouzi (02) Luca Reinshagen (02) 4.

Rennen 20 JM 1x A LG Boot BM

2 BRV 1882 Lasse Tietz (2001) 1.

Rennen 21 JM 1x B LG Boot Vorläufe Platz

1. Vorlauf

2 BRV 1882 2 Enno Peters (03) 1.
1 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Jan Hempelmann (2002) 2.
3 Bremer RC HANSA 2 Tom Requardt (2002) 3.

2. Vorlauf
5 BRV 1882 1 Mika Brinkmeier (03) 1.
4 BRV 1882 3 Malek Chanawani (03) 2.
6 Vegesacker RV Tjark Gerken (2002) 3.

Rennen 21 JM 1x B LG Boot Finale BM

3 BRV 1882 1 Mika Brinkmeier (03) 1.
2 BRV 1882 2 Enno Peters (03) 2.
1 BRV 1882 3 Malek Chanawani (03) 3.
4 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Jan Hempelmann (2002) 4.



Rennen 24 Mäd/Jung 4x+ Boot

1 Bremer RC HANSA 1 1.

4 Vegesacker RV 2.

3 Bremer RC HANSA 2 3.

2 BRV 1889 4.

Rennen 25+26 SF 1x Boot BM

1 Vegesacker RV Jasmina Bier 1.

Rennen 26 SF 1x LG Boot BM

2 Bremer RC HANSA Neele Benjes (2001) 1.

Rennen 31 Jung 1x Anfänger Boot

1 BSC Ole Ristau (2004) 1.

Rennen 32 Mäd 1x Anfänger Boot

3 Vegesacker RV Jaane Gerken (2006) 1.
2 BRV 1882 Anna Mesterman 2.

Rennen 33 SM 2- Boot BM

1 BSC André Müller (1991), Cedric Borchers (1994) 1.

Rennen 37 JM 2- A Boot BM

2 Bremer RC HANSA Til Hildebrandt (2000), Janek Hadamovsky (2000) 1.

Rennen 38 JM 2- B Boot BM

1 BRV 1882 Finn Priebe (02) Joshua McField (02) 1.
2 Bremer RC HANSA Endrik Brettmann (2003), Florian Bartels (2002) 2.

Rennen 40 SM 1x Boot BM

3 BSC André Müller (1991) 1.

Rennen 42 Jung 1x 14 Boot Platz

1. Vorlauf

3 BRV 1882 1 Yannick Fromm (04) 1.
2 Vegesacker RV 1 Thorben Schnibbe (2004) 2.
1 BSC 2 Fergus McGirr (2004) 3.
4 BRV 1889 2 Finn Sievers (04) 4.

2. Vorlauf
5 Bremer RC HANSA 3 Robin Claus (2004) 1.
8 Bremer RC HANSA 2 Yannik Anders (2004) 2.
6 Vegesacker RV 3 Alexander Sinhuber (2004) 3.
7 BSC 4 Jannis Rimkus (2004) 4.

Robin Claus (2004), Frederik Donalies (2005), Mieke 
Liesenhoff (2004), Nora Gohr (2004), Stm. Henk Rickert 
(2005)
Mariella Freundt (2005), Marlicia Freundt (2004), 
Konstantin Flies (2004), Alexander Sinhuber (2004), Stf. 
Joke Sonnenberg (2004)
Emily Duncan (2005), Yannik Anders (2004), Fabienne 
Hesse (2005), Mauritz Wilshusen (2005), Stm. Fynn Anders 
(2004)
Paul Schmauz (05), Mika Roth (05), Tomke Dombrowski 
(05), Elin Detje (05), Stm. Kjiel Temps (04)



3. Vorlauf
9 BRV 1889 1 David Runkler (04) 1.

11 BSC 1 Philip Nentwig (2004) 2.
10 Vegesacker RV 2 Konstantin Flies (2004) 3.

4. Vorlauf
12 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Fynn Anders (2004) 1.
13 BRV 1882 2 Lorenz Bagdonat (04) 2.
14 BSC 3 Oscar Schnaible (2004) 3.

Rennen 42 Jung 1x 14 Boot Finale BM

1 BRV 1889 1 David Runkler (04) 1.
2 BRV 1882 1 Yannick Fromm (04) 2.
4 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Fynn Anders (2004) 3.
3 Bremer RC HANSA 3 Robin Claus (2004) 4.

Rennen 43 Jung 1x 13 Boot Platz
1. Vorlauf

2 Bremer RC HANSA 2 Mauritz Wilshusen (2005) 1.
1 BRV 1889 2 Noah Sander (05) 2.
3 BSC 3 Louis Rüdel (2005) 3.
4 Bremer RC HANSA 3 Henk Rickert (2005) 4.

2. Vorlauf
6 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Frederik Donalies (2005) 1.
5 BRV 1889 1 Paul Schmauz (05) 2.
7 BRV 1889 3 Mika Roth (05) 3.

3. Vorlauf
10 BSC 1 Leo Fischer (2005) 1.
9 BRV 1889 4 Marvin Kropp (05) 2.
8 BSC 2 Bruno Friedrich (2005) 3.

Rennen 43 Jung 1x 13 Boot Finale BM

3 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Frederik Donalies (2005) 1.
1 BSC 1 Leo Fischer (2005) 2.
2 Bremer RC HANSA 2 Mauritz Wilshusen (2005) 3.
4 BRV 1889 2 Noah Sander (05) 4.

Rennen 44 Mäd 2x 13/14 Boot

1. Abteilung

1 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Mieke Liesenhoff (2004), Nora Gohr (2004) 1.
2 BRV 1889 Tomke Dombrowski (05), Elin Detje (05) 2.
3 Bremer RC HANSA 2 Emily Duncan (2005), Fabienne Hesse (2005) 3.

2. Abteilung
5 Vegesacker RV Mariella Freundt (2005), Marlicia Freundt (2004) 1.
6 BSC 2 Helena Krastel, Nele Klose 2.
4 BSC 1 Frederike Gerber (2004), Sünje Klocke (2004) 3.

Rennen 49 Jung 1x 12 u. jü. LG Boot

2 BSC Claas Nentwig (2006) 1.
1 BRV 1889 Noah Temps (07) 2.



Rennen 52 JF 1x A Boot BM

2 BRV 1889 2 Luise Reusch (02) 1.
4 BSC Henrike Schukat (00) 2.
3 BRV 1889 1 Yasmin Haider (01) 3.
1 Vegesacker RV Pia Lüsse abg.

Rennen 53 JF 1x B Boot Platz

1. Vorlauf
2 Bremer RC HANSA Olga Gohr (2002) 1.
3 Vegesacker RV Smilla Reinhardt 2.
1 BRV 1882 2 Josephine Seeber (03) 3.

2. Vorlauf
4 BRV 1889 Dorothee Honnen (03) 1.
5 BRV 1882 1 Hannah Länger (03) 2.
6 BRV 1882 3 Lena Felouzi (02) 3.

Rennen 53 JF 1x B Boot Finale BM

2 Bremer RC HANSA Olga Gohr (2002) 1.
3 BRV 1889 Dorothee Honnen (03) 2.
1 BRV 1882 Hannah Länger (03) 3.
4 Vegesacker RV Smilla Reinhardt (2003) 4.

Rennen 54 JM 2x A Boot BM

1 Bremer RC HANSA Til Hildebrandt (2000), Janek Hadamovsky (2000) 1.

Rennen 55 JM 2x B Boot BM

2 Bremer RC HANSA 1 Jonah Lohse (2002), Jan Hempelmann (2002) 1.
3 BRV 1882 Cedric Krause (03) Joshua McField (02) 2.
4 Bremer RC HANSA 2 Börge Sander (2003), Tom Requardt (2002) 3.

Rennen 56+57 JF 1x A LG Boot BM

1 Bremer RC HANSA Neele Benjes (2001) 1.

Rennen 57 JF 1x B LG Boot BM

2 BRV 1882 Luca Reinshagen (02) 1.

Rennen 59 JM 2x B LG Boot BM

BRV 1882 Mika Brinkmeier (03) Enno Peters (03) 1.

Rennen 61 MM/F 4x- Boot

1 BRV 1882 1 Jörn Ehmke / Nina Hentschel /Holger Ilgner /Sandra Rybak 1.

2 BRV 1882 2 2.Agata Siatkowski / Natalie Drawert / Martin Beer / Florian 
Michaelis



Rennen 64 Jung 4+x u. Mäd 4x+ Boot

1. Abteilung

1 BRV 1889 1.

2 BSC 1 2.

2. Abteilung

3 BRV 1882 1.

4 BSC 2 2.

Rennen 65 MF 4x- Boot

1 Vegesacker RV 1.

Rennen 66 SF 4x- Boot BM

2 BRV 1889 1.

lizensierte Schiedsrichter: Martin Mensch, Bremen
Ron Hoffmann, Bremen
Dirk Reuschling, Bremen
Tim Laube, Bremen

Paul Schmauz (05), Noah Sander (05), Mika Roth (05), 
David Runkler (04), Stm. Kjiel Temps (04)

Philip Nentwig (2004), Fergus McGirr (2004), Leo Fischer 
(2005), Ole Ristau (2004), Stm. Oscar Schnaible (2004)

Mattis Kassebohm / Dominik Spitz / Maximilian Lange / 
Ben Engelken / Stf. Anna Mestermann

Cora Lynn Rohlfs (2007), Cara Buttelmann (2007), Nele 
Klose (2006), Emma Rüdel (2006), Stm. Claas Nentwig 
(2006)

Birgit Peter (1969), Dörthe Asmussen (1963), Ute Seydal 
(1968), Petra  Dirlam (1964)

Yasmin Haider (01), Dorothee Honnen (03), Luise Reusch 
(02), Julia Lange (90)
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